
Pos.  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

St.Nr.  
16 

661 
15 
79 
75 

233 
164 

89 
257 

76 
85 
78 

135 
61 

475 
946 

54 
3 

Klasse  
MX 2 ü.18 

MX 1 

MX 2 ü.18 

MX 3/1 

MX 3/2 

MX 1 

MX Gastfahrer 

MX Gastfahrer 

MX 2 ü.18 

MX 3/1 

MX 3/1 

MX 3/2 

MX 2 ü.18 

MX 3/2 

MX 3/2 

MX Gastfahrer 

MX 2 ü.18 

MX 1 

V erb an d   
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
G 
G 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
G 
S 
S 

Name  
Leopold Beckmann 
Florian Stocker 
Kevin Zambrano 
Swen Danzer 
Marco Eberhardt 
Michael Hölzl 
Christorpher Kretz 
Martin Lautner 
Tobias Kling 
Dirk Kummer 
Thomas Berger 
Stefan Pöllmann 
Michael Strunz 
Georg Bienias 
Christian Graf 
Julian Mascha 
Tobias Liebl 
Bruno Waldmann 

Verein  
MC + E St. Leonhard 
MSC Freisinger Bär 
MSC Gerstetten 
MSC Eichenried 
MC Windsberg 
EC Rottenburg 
EC Rottenburg 

AMC Gablingen 
MSC Manching 
MSC Manching 
AMC Gablingen 
MCC Hausham 
MSC Freisinger Bär 
MSC Reichling 
MSC Tittmoning 
MSC Freisinger Bär 
AMC Gablingen 

Runden  
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
2 

Beste Zeit.  
1:41.565 
1:41.476 
1:42.559 
1:43.398 
1:46.570 
1:46.386 
1:43.412 
1:49.941 
1:52.520 
1:51.233 
1:55.674 
1:52.420 
1:54.584 
1:58.209 
1:55.603 
2:14.366 
1:50.237 

Diff.  

35.112 
42.667 
51.486 

1:23.884 
1:37.383 
1:39.943 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

2 Runden 
7 Runden 

Letzte Zeit  
1:42.215 
1:48.498 
1:52.714 
1:48.756 
1:55.567 
1:57.858 
1:49.136 
1:59.180 
1:52.520 
1:51.233 
1:56.356 
1:57.075 
1:54.584 
1:58.400 
2:04.374 
2:16.492 
2:45.674 

Gesamtzeit  
17:06.396 
17:41.508 
17:49.063 
17:57.882 
18:30.280 
18:43.779 
18:46.339 
17:17.101 
17:22.617 
17:24.529 
17:35.539 
17:37.710 
18:01.384 
18:11.686 
18:21.177 
18:42.303 

6:22.646 

Punkte  
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 

 

Nach Runden sortiert
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Zeitnahmekommissar & Auswertung 
Rennleiter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Lizensiert für SDO-SportTiming 

MSC Eichenried e.V. im ADAC 
Clubsport-Klasse Hobby  

Lauf 1 

Rennen (12:00 und 2 Runden) started at 12:28:04 

Birkenringstation 1,100 km 

23.02.2025 12:45 

             Ergebnisliste

    Clubsprt - Motcross 2025


